Service Area

Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Finance
Finance
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Neighbourhood Services

Transaction Date

2017-01-19
2017-01-25
2017-01-09
2017-01-10
2017-01-11
2017-01-16
2017-01-18
2017-01-23
2017-01-25
2017-01-25
2017-01-03
2017-01-04
2017-01-04
2017-01-07
2017-01-10
2017-01-11
2017-01-24
2017-01-26
2017-01-27
2017-01-29
2017-01-13
2017-01-17
2017-01-12
2017-01-18
2017-01-18
2017-01-18
2016-12-29
2017-01-03
2017-01-03
2017-01-06
2017-01-18
2017-01-09
2017-01-18
2017-01-26
2017-01-12
2017-01-13
2017-01-24
2017-01-30
2016-12-30
2017-01-06
2017-01-16
2017-01-17
2017-01-05
2017-01-06
2017-01-09
2017-01-12
2017-01-17
2017-01-19
2017-01-23
2017-01-13
2017-01-30
2017-01-25
2017-01-03
2017-01-12
2017-01-27
2017-01-09
2017-01-02
2017-01-06
2017-01-12
2017-01-21
2017-01-21
2017-01-22
2017-01-23
2017-01-23
2017-01-23
2017-01-23
2017-01-24
2017-01-24
2017-01-24
2017-01-24
2017-01-24
2017-01-26
2017-01-27
2017-01-18
2017-01-20
2017-01-20
2017-01-20
2017-01-23
2017-01-24
2017-01-30
2017-01-09
2017-01-11
2017-01-13
2017-01-13
2017-01-14
2017-01-17
2017-01-17
2017-01-17
2017-01-18
2017-01-23
2017-01-12
2017-01-19
2017-01-27
2017-01-27
2017-01-29
2017-01-09
2017-01-09
2017-01-03
2017-01-21
2017-01-13
2017-01-09

Merchant Name

AOCS

LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
PREMIER INN44521655
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Retail

AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C

PAYPAL *PCW PAYPAL
AVANGATE*DEVSENSE.COM
PREMIER INN44521655
Amazon UK Retail
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
ONE.COM
LINKEDIN-350*9512883
PAYPAL *000KJL333
THE WORKS
WATERSTONES

PAYPAL *CALLHO
CO-OPERATIVE FOOD
FOSSE GARAGE LTD
FOSSE GARAGE LTD
TOOLSTATION LTD
RYMAN 1140

PAYPAL *MCOMPONENTS
NOTHING BUT PADLOC
ROYAL FABRICS & HABERDAS
HOMEBASE LTD 494
EXTRA BARGAINS
SCREWFIX DIRECT
POUNDLAND LTD 1555
HOMEBASE LTD 494
CO-OPERATIVE FOOD
NOTHING BUT PADLOC
HOMEBASE LTD 494
TIMPSON LTD

TIMPSON LTD
HOMEBASE LTD 494
TESCO STORE 2813
TIMPSON LTD
ENTERPRISE

Amazon UK Marketplace
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
IRRV

TRAINLINE

ARGOS LTD
WOLVERHAMPTON CC
TIMPSON LTD
TRAINLINE
CHESTERFIELDS
CHESTERFIELDS
CHESTERFIELDS
FALSTAFF HOTEL
FALSTAFF HOTEL
FALSTAFF HOTEL
FALSTAFF HOTEL

TIS BAR & GRILL

TJS BAR & GRILL

TIS BAR & GRILL
FALSTAFF HOTEL
CHESTERFIELDS
CHESTERFIELDS

TIS BAR & GRILL

TJS BAR & GRILL
WWW.BONDSOLON.COM
CHESTERFIELDS

ASDA PETROL 4899
TESCO STORES-3370
TESCO PFS 4003
ANDUFF CARWASH
ANDUFF CARWASH
Amazon UK Marketplace
ASDA PETROL 4899
HOMEBASE LTD 494
PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE
TRADE SUITES & FLOORIN
HOMEBASE LTD

ARGOS DIRECT

ASDA SUPERSTORE
STITCH-TECH LTD

SHOE ZONE

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
TIMPSON LTD

ROYAL NEWS

THE CAKERY

ONE STOP PARTY SHOP
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
TRADE SUITES & FLOORIN
TRADE SUITES & FLOORIN
CIH

Amazon UK Retail
Amazon UK Marketplace
WAITROSE

Amount

£2,508.00

Description of Goods/ Service

£50.00 SYSTEM FOR TRAINING COURSE
£110.00 RAIL TICKET
£88.45 SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE
£31.20 SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE
£119.10 SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE
£10.97 SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE
£18.30 SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE
£108.46 SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE
£104.50 SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE
£10.51 SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE
£131.98 HOTEL STAY FOR MR TY WALTER
£54.08 C14 PLUGS
£47.97 WEBCAMS
£25.25 POWERLINE ADAPTORS
£229.99 ACER CHROMEBOOK
£245.18 COMMERCIAL LICENSE
£138.98 HOTEL STAY FOR MR MOLLOY
£31.20 PC HEADSETS
£91.96 WIRELESS BLUETOOTH KEYBOARDS
£46.94 CHARGERS & WALLET CASE
£52.32 WEB SPACE STARTER RENEWAL
£227.94 SOCIAL MEDIA JOB ADVERT
£11.69 DISPUTED AMOUNT - TO BE REFUNDED
£4.00 MAP OF THE WORLD
£37.97 BOOKS FOR JOURNEY THROUGH JAPAN

Merchant Type

MISCELLANEOUS

TRAIN

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PREMIER INN

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS

PREMIER INN

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

ELECTRONIC SALES

DISCOUNT STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

£21.00 PHOTOGRAPHS FOR JOURNEY THROUGH JA ELECTRONIC SALES

£17.40 MILK
£35.01 VAN HIRE FOR NEWBOLD
£59.50 VAN HIRE FOR NEWBOLD
£23.52 PADLOCKS & CHAIN
£8.99 A3 FOLDER
£2.95 HELLERMAN SLEEVES
£86.76 PADLOCKS
£80.86 VELCRO
£94.00 VARIOUS PAINTS
£7.55 GLOVES, TAPE
£56.54 LMEASURER, KNIFE, FILLER, PAINT. EQUIP
£3.00 BATTERIES, MINI ROLLERS
£11.71 GLOVE, CHAIN
£3.55 CLEANING PRODUCTS
£72.95 SUIT OF 4 PADLOCKS
£23.92 CHAIN
£10.00 KEYS
£10.00 KEYS
£7.96 PADLOCKS
£3.00 CIF Cleaner
£36.00 KEY CUTTING
£37.80 VAN HIRE
£47.93 CARD STAND

£381.00 IRRV MEMBERSHIP FEES SUBSCRIPTION
£14.53 TRAIN TICKET

-£19.99 REFUND

£12.50 CAR PARK CHARGE

£15.00 CYLINDER KEYS

PAID FOR C/T & NNDR SUMMONS TO BE IS¢

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PETROL

PETROL

HARDWARE STORES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DISCOUNT STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
DISCOUNT STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
FINES

MEMBERSHIP

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

DISCOUNT STORES

COUNCIL

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC

£158.61 TRAIN TICKET 19 JAN 17 - COVENTRY -EUST PASSENGER RAILWAYS

£245.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£245.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£140.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£144.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£115.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£210.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£50.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£55.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£40.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£100.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£12.50 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£31.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£70.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£50.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£60.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£336.00 TRAINING COURSES
£105.00 GUEST HOUSE ACCOMMODATION
£6.29 FUEL
£5.00 DE-ICER
£3.00 SCRAPERS
£13.00 CAR VALET
£13.00 CAR VALET
£59.98 SUITCASES
£6.03 FUEL
£14.93 ITEMS FOR VANS
£9.10 RETURN OF UNIFORMS PARCEL FORCE
£50.00 6 SANDERS COURT-FINANCIAL INC
£30.00 GIFT VOUCHERS
£27.95 BATTERIES FOR ACORN COURT
£55.60 SCHOOL UNIFORM-FINANCIAL INC
£38.75 SCHOOL UNIFORM-FINANCIAL INC
£7.99 SCHOOL UNIFORM-FINANCIAL INC
£114.99 MATRESS WWH
£43.85 BATTERIES
£141.00 PLAQUE FOR SAYER COURT
£7.80 STAMPS
£168.00 CAKE FOR SAYER COURT OPENING
£6.50 TABLE CLOTHES
£20.92 DRINKS
£500.00 CARPETS - 6 SANDERS COURT
£500.00 CARPETS - 6 SANDERS COURT
£286.20 TRAINING COURSES
£21.67 WALL PLANNER
£4.98 MOBILE PHONE COVER
£10.54 SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE

£10,036.06

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS

LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
RESTURANT

RESTURANT

RESTURANT

LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS

MISCELLANEOUS

RESTURANT

RESTURANT

ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS

PETROL

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

PETROL

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DELIVERY

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

BAKERY

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



