Service Area	Transaction Date	Merchant Name	Amount	Description of Goods/ Service	Merchant Type
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-19	AOCS			MISCELLANEOUS
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-25	LEAMINGTON SPA STATION			TRAIN
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-09	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-10 2017-01-11	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS SAINSBURY'S S/MKT			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-11	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-18	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-23	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT	£108.46	SUPPLIES FOR THE SPACE	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-25	SAINSBURY'S S/MKT			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-25	SAINSBURYS S/MKTS			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Chief Exec's Office Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-03 2017-01-04	PREMIER INN44521655 Amazon UK Marketplace			PREMIER INN MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-04	Amazon UK Retail			DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-07	AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C			DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-10	PAYPAL *PCW PAYPAL	£229.99	ACER CHROMEBOOK	ELECTRONIC SALES
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-11	AVANGATE*DEVSENSE.COM			MISCELLANEOUS
Chief Exec's Office Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-24 2017-01-26	PREMIER INN44521655 Amazon UK Retail			PREMIER INN DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-20	Amazon UK Marketplace			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-29	Amazon UK Marketplace			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-13	ONE.COM	£52.32	WEB SPACE STARTER RENEWAL	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
Chief Exec's Office	2017-01-17	LINKEDIN-350*9512883			ADVERTISING SERVICES
Chief Exec's Office Cultural Services	2017-01-12	PAYPAL *000KJL333			ELECTRONIC SALES
Cultural Services Cultural Services	2017-01-18 2017-01-18	THE WORKS WATERSTONES			DISCOUNT STORES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Cultural Services	2017-01-18	PAYPAL *CALLHO		PHOTOGRAPHS FOR JOURNEY THROUGH JA	
Cultural Services	2016-12-29	CO-OPERATIVE FOOD	£17.40	MILK	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Cultural Services	2017-01-03	FOSSE GARAGE LTD	£35.01	VAN HIRE FOR NEWBOLD	PETROL
Cultural Services	2017-01-03	FOSSE GARAGE LTD			PETROL
Cultural Services	2017-01-06	TOOLSTATION LTD			HARDWARE STORES
Cultural Services Cultural Services	2017-01-18 2017-01-09	RYMAN 1140 PAYPAL *MCOMPONENTS			OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES ELECTRONIC SALES
Cultural Services	2017-01-09	NOTHING BUT PADLOC			MISCELLANEOUS
Cultural Services	2017-01-26	ROYAL FABRICS & HABERDAS			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Cultural Services	2017-01-12	HOMEBASE LTD 494	£94.00	VARIOUS PAINTS	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
Cultural Services	2017-01-13	EXTRA BARGAINS		-	DISCOUNT STORES
Cultural Services	2017-01-24 2017-01-30	SCREWFIX DIRECT			BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
Cultural Services Cultural Services	2017-01-30	POUNDLAND LTD 1555 HOMEBASE LTD 494		•	DISCOUNT STORES ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
Cultural Services	2017-01-06	CO-OPERATIVE FOOD			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Cultural Services	2017-01-16	NOTHING BUT PADLOC			MISCELLANEOUS
Cultural Services	2017-01-17	HOMEBASE LTD 494	£23.92		ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
Cultural Services	2017-01-05	TIMPSON LTD	£10.00		HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC
Cultural Services Cultural Services	2017-01-06 2017-01-09	TIMPSON LTD HOMEBASE LTD 494	£10.00		HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
Cultural Services	2017-01-03	TESCO STORE 2813			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Cultural Services	2017-01-17	TIMPSON LTD			HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC
Cultural Services	2017-01-19	ENTERPRISE	£37.80	VAN HIRE	ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
Cultural Services	2017-01-23	Amazon UK Marketplace			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Finance	2017-01-13 2017-01-30	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G IRRV		PAID FOR C/T & NNDR SUMMONS TO BE ISS	
Finance Health & Community Protection	2017-01-30	TRAINLINE			MEMBERSHIP PASSENGER RAILWAYS
Health & Community Protection	2017-01-03	ARGOS LTD			DISCOUNT STORES
Health & Community Protection	2017-01-12	WOLVERHAMPTON CC	£12.50		COUNCIL
Health & Community Protection	2017-01-27	TIMPSON LTD			HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC
Health & Community Protection	2017-01-09	TRAINLINE		TRAIN TICKET 19 JAN 17 - COVENTRY -EUST	
Housing & Property Services Housing & Property Services	2017-01-02 2017-01-06	CHESTERFIELDS CHESTERFIELDS			MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-12	CHESTERFIELDS			MISCELLANEOUS
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-21	FALSTAFF HOTEL			LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-21	FALSTAFF HOTEL			LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-22	FALSTAFF HOTEL			LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Housing & Property Services Housing & Property Services	2017-01-23 2017-01-23	FALSTAFF HOTEL TJS BAR & GRILL			LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED RESTURANT
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-23	TJS BAR & GRILL			RESTURANT
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-23	TJS BAR & GRILL			RESTURANT
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-24	FALSTAFF HOTEL			LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-24	CHESTERFIELDS CHESTERFIELDS			MISCELLANEOUS
Housing & Property Services Housing & Property Services	2017-01-24 2017-01-24	TJS BAR & GRILL			MISCELLANEOUS RESTURANT
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-24	TJS BAR & GRILL			RESTURANT
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-26	WWW.BONDSOLON.COM	£336.00	TRAINING COURSES	ELECTRONIC SALES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-27	CHESTERFIELDS			MISCELLANEOUS
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-18	ASDA PETROL 4899	£6.29		PETROL CROCERY STORES SURERMARKETS
Housing & Property Services Housing & Property Services	2017-01-20 2017-01-20	TESCO STORES-3370 TESCO PFS 4003			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-20	ANDUFF CARWASH			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-23	ANDUFF CARWASH			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-24	Amazon UK Marketplace	£59.98	SUITCASES	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-30	ASDA PETROL 4899	£6.03		PETROL
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-09	HOMEBASE LTD 494			ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT DELIVERY
Housing & Property Services Housing & Property Services	2017-01-11 2017-01-13	PARCELFORCE WORLDWIDE TRADE SUITES & FLOORIN			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-13	HOMEBASE LTD			ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-14	ARGOS DIRECT		BATTERIES FOR ACORN COURT	DISCOUNT STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-17	ASDA SUPERSTORE			GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-17	STITCH-TECH LTD			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Housing & Property Services Housing & Property Services	2017-01-17 2017-01-18	SHOE ZONE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES DISCOUNT STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-18	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP			DISCOUNT STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-12	TIMPSON LTD			HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR ETC
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-19	ROYAL NEWS	£7.80	STAMPS	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-27	THE CAKERY			BAKERY
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-27	ONE STOP PARTY SHOP			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
Housing & Property Services Housing & Property Services	2017-01-29 2017-01-09	MARKS&SPENCER PLC TRADE SUITES & FLOORIN			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-09	TRADE SUITES & FLOORIN			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-03	CIH			CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
Housing & Property Services	2017-01-21	Amazon UK Retail			DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER
Housing & Property Services Neighbourhood Services	2017-01-13 2017-01-09	Amazon UK Marketplace WAITROSE			MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
recignisournood services	2017-01-03	amose	£10.34	SS. LEES FOR THE STAGE	Chocker Stones, Soi Environne is